| have a question
about...

Who to contact

Name of Person(s)- email

My student’s current IEP
(including discussions about
altering the current IEP)

Program Manager

Chris Baker -
cbaker@lafayetteschools.org

Liz Sopchak-
esopchak@]lafayetteschools.org

Alison Bristol-
abristol@lafayetteschools.org

My student’s upcoming CSE
meeting

Program Manager

Chris Baker -
cbaker@lafayetteschools.org

Liz Sopchak-
esopchak@lafayetteschools.org

Alison Bristol-
abristol@lafayetteschools.org

The CSE Process

School Psychologist

Kelly Drapikowski-
kdrapikowski@lafayetteschools.org

The related services my
student is provided

Related Service Provider

Occupational Therapy
Rosalie Bartolomeo-
rbartolomeo@lafayetteschools.org

Physical Therapy
Carrie Finn-
cfinn@lafayetteschools.org

Speech Therapy
Marie Hayes-
mhayes@]afayetteschools.org

Counseling (grades 7-9)
Kristeen Cool -
kcool@lafayetteschools.org

Counseling (grades 10-12)
Becky McKenney -
rmckenney@lafayetteschools.org
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My student’s current special
education services

Program Manager

Chris Baker -
cbaker@lafayetteschools.org

Liz Sopchak-
esopchak@Ilafayetteschools.org

Alison Bristol-
abristol@lafayetteschools.org

My student’s progress
towards their IEP goals

Program Manager

Chris Baker -
cbaker@lafayetteschools.org

Liz Sopchak-
esopchak@lafayetteschools.org

Alison Bristol-
abristol@lafayetteschools.org

My student’s upcoming
evaluation or the
re-evaluation date for my
student

School Psychologist

Kelly Drapikowski-

kdrapikowski@lafayetteschools.org

Class Assignments and
Grades

Classroom Teacher

See Staff Directory on LaFayette
Website
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